The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Wednesday, February 12, 2025, 11:05 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250212 110543 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

956946037
876369978
942108565
610582512
826909831
1035307060
166264072
1162363954
1156320276
1080637356
1138944018
1129335484
1035307869
1088721769
1162527242
1391529308
1117276961
1134620605
832720605
1138943904
1134620212
999307327
1108681433
1021177609
1038720741
903124948
1033674379
1142812103
1142813325
742052791
1117277073
1153151068
908766158
1153151200
1022946022
883372186

Adding up to you

All or nothing

The bachelor's bed

Bared

Beauty in disguise

Blind date disasters

The boss and his secretary

Brooding rebel to baby daddy
Captivated by her Parisian billionaire
Claimed for the billionaire's convenience
Craving his forbidden innocent
Demanding his billion-dollar heir

Eat your heart out

Enamored

A forbidden night with the housekeeper
Girl in the spotlight

The Greek's virgin temptation

His Convenient New York Bride

Home to Laura

Italian summer with the single dad

The maid, the millionaire and the baby
The Millionaire's Redemption

Miss Greenhorn

Mr. November

No strings

Playing the game : and making the play
Pleasure Games

Proof of their forbidden night

Rancher to the rescue

The rancher, the baby & the nanny
Redeemed by her innocence
Redemption of the maverick millionaire
Rodeo reunion

Second chance for the single mom
Serving up trouble

She's so over him



883333274 Take me in your arms
1134620516 Tempted by the single dad
1162446275 Unlocking the tycoon's heart
1107047892 Wed for the Spaniard's redemption
1240249151 The world's most notorious Greek



