



## Wednesday, February 12, 2025, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

## **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_20250212\_110543\_eBooks.mrc$ 

## **Title Not Previously Held**

_	
956946037	Adding up to you
876369978	All or nothing
942108565	The bachelor's bed
610582512	Bared
826909831	Beauty in disguise
1035307060	Blind date disasters
166264072	The boss and his secretary
1162363954	Brooding rebel to baby daddy
1156320276	Captivated by her Parisian billionaire
1080637356	Claimed for the billionaire's convenience
1138944018	Craving his forbidden innocent
1129335484	Demanding his billion-dollar heir
1035307869	Eat your heart out
1088721769	Enamored
1162527242	A forbidden night with the housekeeper
1391529308	Girl in the spotlight
1117276961	The Greek's virgin temptation
1134620605	His Convenient New York Bride
832720605	Home to Laura
1138943904	Italian summer with the single dad
1134620212	The maid, the millionaire and the baby
999307327	The Millionaire's Redemption
1108681433	Miss Greenhorn
1021177609	Mr. November
1038720741	No strings
903124948	Playing the game : and making the play
1033674379	Pleasure Games
1142812103	Proof of their forbidden night
1142813325	Rancher to the rescue
742052791	The rancher, the baby & the nanny
1117277073	Redeemed by her innocence
1153151068	Redemption of the maverick millionaire
908766158	Rodeo reunion
1153151200	Second chance for the single mom
1022946022	Serving up trouble

883372186 She's so over him

883333274 Take me in your arms
1134620516 Tempted by the single dad
1162446275 Unlocking the tycoon's heart
1107047892 Wed for the Spaniard's redemption
1240249151 The world's most notorious Greek